BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LiIsST DATED 20.11.2024,

SR.
No.

01
02
03

04
05
06

07

08

09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
17A

18
19
20
21
23
24
25

26

CASE No.

ID No. 85/2023
ID No. 86/2023

ID No. 87/2023

ID No.182/2022
ID No. 03/2018

ID No.158/2022

ID No. 69/2023

ID No. 70/2023

ID No. 88/2016
CompNo0.06/2017
ID No.103/2018
ID No.104/2018
ID No. 15/2019
ID No.109A/2019
ID No.182/2019
ID No.183/2019
ID No. 64/2022
ID No. 52/2023

ID No.110/2021
ID No.208/2021
ID No.272/2021
ID No.294/2021
ID No.325/2021
ID No. 02/2023
ID No. 68/2015

ID No. 69/2015

NAME OF APPELLANT

CLAIM STATEMENT

Ms. Joginder Kaur
Sh. Tasauwar Hussain

Sh. Bimal Mishra

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Siddharth Sablania

Sh. Shiv Charan Singh Bisht
Sh. Anil Kumar & 03 Others
REJOINDER

Sh. Sumit & 13 Ors.

Sh. Monu & 12 Ors.

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT REMARKS
U.G.C. & Ors.
U.G.C. & Ors.
U.G.C. & Ors.

D.MR.C. & Anr.
Ashok Hotel

N.D.M.C.

Archaeological Survey of India

Archaeological Survey of India

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

The General Secretary (IAKU)
The General Secretary (IAKU)
Sh.Bhagwati Prasad Dobhal
Sh. Himanshu Nautiyal

Sh. Rajinder & 34 Ors.

Sh. Rajinder & 34 Ors.

Sh. Paramjeet Singh

Sh. Santosh Kumar

Sh.Aziz Khan & 40 Others
Smt. Sandhya Topwal
EVIDENCE

Sh. Mahipal Sharma

Sh. Heatal

Sh. Nikhil Chopra

Sh. Ajab Singh

Sh. Neeraj Kumar Singh

Sh. Sahab Singh

Sh. Sanjay Sharma

Ms. Archana Singh

Airport Authority of India
Airport Authority of India
Air India Ltd.

Air India Ltd.

Delhi University & Ors.
Delhi University & Ors.
THDC & Anr.

THDC & Anr.

B.H.E.L. & Ors.

THDC India Ltd.

Canara Bank

S.D.M.C.

Canara Bank

N.DM.C. & Anr.

Paytm Payment Bank & Ors.
L.G.I. & Anr.

E.S.I.C. & Ors.

ES.I.C. & Ors.



27 |ID No. 71/2015 Sh. Anjani Kumar E.S.I.C. & Ors.
28 |ID No. 72/2015 Sh. Sandeep Kumar ES.IC. & Ors.
29 D No. 73/2015 Sh. Amrendra Kumar ES.IC. & Ors.
30 D No. 74/2015 Sh. Kamla Pathak ES.IC. & Ors.
31 D No. 79/2015 Sh. Deo Chandra Jha ES.IC. &Ors.
32 D No. 80/2015 Ms. Jyoti Varshney ES.IC. &Ors.
ARGUMENTS
33 |ID No. 39/2009 Smt. Madhu Gohar Punjab National Bank
34 D No. 33/2013 The General Secretary Mother Dairy Fruit & Vegitable
35 D No.227/2018 Sh. Hemant Sharma & Ors. EDMC
36 D No.19/2019 Sh. Joginder Singh & 04 Ors. EDM.C.
37 D No.152/2018 Sh. Randhir Mishra Medsave Health Insurance
FURTHER PROCEEDING
38 D No.144/2022 Sh. Manoj Kumar & 29 Ors. Army Battle Honours Mess
39 D No.128/2021 Geeta Devi & Ors. LR's of Late Sh. Lekhram  [EDMC
FOR DIRECTION
40 D No.223/2022  |Sh. Anoop Ministry of Communication & L.T. & Ors.
41 ID No.224/2022 Sh. Umesh Chandra Sati Ministry of Communication & I.T. & Ors.
42 ID No.225/2022  |Sh. Krishna Singh Negi Ministry of Communication & L.T. & Ors.




