BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

CAL	Cause List Dated 20.11.2024, Hearing Time 11.00 A.M. Onwards					
SR. No.	Case No.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	REMARKS		
		CLAIM STATEMENT				
01	ID No. 85/2023	Ms. Joginder Kaur	U.G.C. & Ors.			
02	ID No. 86/2023	Sh. Tasauwar Hussain	U.G.C. & Ors.			
03	ID No. 87/2023	Sh. Bimal Mishra	U.G.C. & Ors.			
		WRITTEN STATEMENT				
04	ID No.182/2022	Sh. Siddharth Sablania	D.M.R.C. & Anr.			
05	ID No. 03/2018	Sh. Shiv Charan Singh Bisht	Ashok Hotel			
06	ID No.158/2022	Sh. Anil Kumar & 03 Others	N.D.M.C.			
		REJOINDER				
07	ID No. 69/2023	Sh. Sumit & 13 Ors.	Archaeological Survey of India			
08	ID No. 70/2023	Sh. Monu & 12 Ors.	Archaeological Survey of India			
		REPLY & CONSIDERATION	ON OF APPLICATION			
09	ID No. 88/2016	The General Secretary (IAKU)	Airport Authority of India			
10	Comp.No.06/2017	The General Secretary (IAKU)	Airport Authority of India			
11	ID No.103/2018	Sh.Bhagwati Prasad Dobhal	Air India Ltd.			
12	ID No.104/2018	Sh. Himanshu Nautiyal	Air India Ltd.			
13	ID No. 15/2019	Sh. Rajinder & 34 Ors.	Delhi University & Ors.			
14	ID No.109A/2019	Sh. Rajinder & 34 Ors.	Delhi University & Ors.			
15	ID No.182/2019	Sh. Paramjeet Singh	THDC & Anr.			
16	ID No.183/2019	Sh. Santosh Kumar	THDC & Anr.			
17	ID No. 64/2022	Sh.Aziz Khan & 40 Others	B.H.E.L. & Ors.			
17A	ID No. 52/2023	Smt. Sandhya Topwal	THDC India Ltd.			
		EVIDENCE				
18	ID No.110/2021	Sh. Mahipal Sharma	Canara Bank			
19	ID No.208/2021	Sh. Heatal	S.D.M.C.			
20	ID No.272/2021	Sh. Nikhil Chopra	Canara Bank			
21	ID No.294/2021	Sh. Ajab Singh	N.D.M.C. & Anr.			
23	ID No.325/2021	Sh. Neeraj Kumar Singh	Paytm Payment Bank & Ors.			
24	ID No. 02/2023	Sh. Sahab Singh	I.G.I. & Anr.			
25	ID No. 68/2015	Sh. Sanjay Sharma	E.S.I.C. & Ors.			
26	ID No. 69/2015	Ms. Archana Singh	E.S.I.C. & Ors.			

27	ID No. 71/2015	Sh. Anjani Kumar	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
28	ID No. 72/2015	Sh. Sandeep Kumar	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
29	ID No. 73/2015	Sh. Amrendra Kumar	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
30	ID No. 74/2015	Sh. Kamla Pathak	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
31	ID No. 79/2015	Sh. Deo Chandra Jha	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
32	ID No. 80/2015	Ms. Jyoti Varshney	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
		ARGUMENTS		
33	ID No. 39/2009	Smt. Madhu Gohar	Punjab National Bank	
34	ID No. 33/2013	The General Secretary	Mother Dairy Fruit & Vegitable	
35	ID No.227/2018	Sh. Hemant Sharma & Ors.	EDMC	
36	ID No. 19/2019	Sh. Joginder Singh & 04 Ors.	E.D.M.C.	
37	ID No.152/2018	Sh. Randhir Mishra	Medsave Health Insurance	
		FURTHER PROCEEDING		
38	ID No.144/2022	Sh. Manoj Kumar & 29 Ors.	Army Battle Honours Mess	
39	ID No.128/2021	Geeta Devi & Ors. LR's of Late Sh. Lekhram	EDMC	
		FOR DIRECTION		
40	ID No.223/2022	Sh. Anoop	Ministry of Communication & I.T. & Ors.	
41	ID No.224/2022	Sh. Umesh Chandra Sati	Ministry of Communication & I.T. & Ors.	
42	ID No.225/2022	Sh. Krishna Singh Negi	Ministry of Communication & I.T. & Ors.	
_	*	-	-	-